
Columbus Cathollic Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: D1
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Wayzata 15 18
2 White Bear Lake Area 49 15
3 DSHA 75 24
4 Whitefish Bay 117 12
5 Marshfield 147 15

Team type: D2
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Benilde-St. Margaret's 27 7
2 West Salem 30 8

Team type: D3
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

Blair-Taylor 2
Chequamegon 4
Edgar 3
McDonell 4
Pacelli 4
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 494 Mandy Behling 00:21:56.2Wayzata 7:04 min/m1 112
2 500 Libby Johnson 00:21:57.7Wayzata 7:05 min/m2 211
3 497 Evelyn Frenz 00:22:03.6Wayzata 7:06 min/m3 312
4 493 Julia Beckman 00:22:04.0Wayzata 7:07 min/m4 49
5 506 Emily Short 00:22:06.7Wayzata 7:07 min/m5 512
6 505 Audrey Severson 00:22:08.4Wayzata 7:08 min/m6 69
7 567 Haley Miller 00:22:17.6White Bear Lake Area 7:11 min/m1 79
8 573 Sydney Shah 00:22:21.9White Bear Lake Area 7:12 min/m2 89
9 568 Josie Moor 00:22:26.8White Bear Lake Area 7:14 min/m3 99
10 509 Molly Thompson 00:22:28.5Wayzata 7:15 min/m7 109
11 507 Hannah Sullivan 00:22:42.2Wayzata 7:19 min/m8 >712
12 559 Emma Deutsch 00:22:43.9White Bear Lake Area 7:19 min/m4 1111
13 495 Anna Bumgardner 00:22:56.9Wayzata 7:24 min/m9 >711
14 501 Courtney Kern 00:22:57.7Wayzata 7:24 min/m10 >710
15 498 Ava Jean Gondeck 00:22:58.2Wayzata 7:24 min/m11 >712
16 669 Julie Demet 00:23:00.2DSHA 7:25 min/m1 1211
17 681 Lilli Kenfield 00:23:00.4DSHA 7:25 min/m2 1310
18 492 Grace Albright 00:23:02.6Wayzata 7:26 min/m12 >711
19 499 Anna Healy 00:23:08.7Wayzata 7:27 min/m13 >710
20 566 Claire Larson 00:23:16.0White Bear Lake Area 7:30 min/m5 149
21 508 Elizabeth Sullivan 00:23:17.5Wayzata 7:30 min/m14 >710
22 502 Ellen King 00:23:33.7Wayzata 7:36 min/m15 >710
23 671 Ellie Dunn 00:23:46.3DSHA 7:40 min/m3 1512
24 625 Julia Hall 00:23:46.9Whitefish Bay 7:40 min/m1 1610
25 504 Miranda Mead 00:23:48.1Wayzata 7:40 min/m16 >710
26 496 Chloe Doyle 00:23:50.4Wayzata 7:41 min/m17 >710
27 503 Izzi Lockheimer-Toso 00:23:59.9Wayzata 7:44 min/m18 >712
28 683 Katie Long 00:24:10.7DSHA 7:47 min/m4 179
29 667 Emma Cayen 00:24:34.1DSHA 7:55 min/m5 1810
30 555 Ashley Bader 00:24:34.4White Bear Lake Area 7:55 min/m6 1911
31 679 Emma Hutchinson 00:25:02.7DSHA 8:04 min/m6 2011
32 571 Elise Ogden 00:25:10.6White Bear Lake Area 8:07 min/m7 2111
33 631 Anna Joergler 00:25:23.2Whitefish Bay 8:11 min/m2 2211
34 672 Margot Dunn 00:25:29.9DSHA 8:13 min/m7 2310
35 622 Julia Buskirk 00:25:43.4Whitefish Bay 8:17 min/m3 2410
36 693 Rachel Storts 00:25:45.1DSHA 8:18 min/m8 >710
37 695 Elena Valentyn 00:25:52.4DSHA 8:20 min/m9 >711
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 676 Coco Gusho 00:25:52.9DSHA 8:20 min/m10 >712
39 677 Claire Hubley 00:25:52.9DSHA 8:20 min/m11 >710
40 674 Sofi Garcia-Velez 00:25:55.9DSHA 8:21 min/m12 >712
41 685 Hannah Marlock 00:26:01.0DSHA 8:23 min/m13 >712
42 239 Jocie Anderson 00:26:07.2Marshfield 8:25 min/m1 259
43 698 Katie Wissing 00:26:09.3DSHA 8:26 min/m14 >711
44 680 Maddie Kalmer 00:26:11.8DSHA 8:27 min/m15 >711
45 673 Celia Gallagher 00:26:19.7DSHA 8:29 min/m16 >712
46 556 Alli Brown 00:26:19.9White Bear Lake Area 8:29 min/m8 >711
47 245 Emily Dzikowich 00:26:23.9Marshfield 8:30 min/m2 2612
48 633 Patricia Mathu 00:26:26.0Whitefish Bay 8:31 min/m4 2710
49 569 Melissa Moren 00:26:27.4White Bear Lake Area 8:32 min/m9 >711
50 621 Sarah Biskowitz 00:26:38.4Whitefish Bay 8:35 min/m5 2811
51 636 Dora Peregrine 00:26:40.7Whitefish Bay 8:36 min/m6 2910
52 558 Michaela Craigan 00:26:49.6White Bear Lake Area 8:39 min/m10 >711
53 638 Carina Schiro 00:26:52.7Whitefish Bay 8:40 min/m7 3012
54 261 Riley Slade 00:26:56.5Marshfield 8:41 min/m3 3110
55 563 Charlotte Hetzer 00:27:08.7White Bear Lake Area 8:45 min/m11 >79
56 664 Rachel Bane 00:27:09.2DSHA 8:45 min/m17 >710
57 574 Katelyn Whitehouse 00:27:25.3White Bear Lake Area 8:50 min/m12 >711
58 617 Claire Ali 00:27:30.2Whitefish Bay 8:52 min/m8 >79
59 262 Kendra Tremelling 00:28:08.4Marshfield 9:04 min/m4 3210
60 564 Elizabeth Karp 00:28:12.6White Bear Lake Area 9:06 min/m13 >712
61 561 Angela Grill 00:28:18.1White Bear Lake Area 9:07 min/m14 >711
62 630 Kaitlyn Jackson 00:28:22.2Whitefish Bay 9:09 min/m9 >711
63 241 Mattea Attoe 00:28:25.6Marshfield 9:10 min/m5 3312
64 250 Rylee Hill 00:28:27.1Marshfield 9:10 min/m6 3410
65 619 Coco Azcueta 00:28:32.3Whitefish Bay 9:12 min/m10 >79
66 629 Rachel Hoge 00:28:32.3Whitefish Bay 9:12 min/m11 >711
67 620 Alli Biskowitz 00:28:40.9Whitefish Bay 9:15 min/m12 >711
68 260 Karen Scheuer 00:28:42.1Marshfield 9:15 min/m7 3511
69 251 Halle Hollatz 00:28:51.4Marshfield 9:18 min/m8 >79
70 252 Bailey-Ann Hollatz 00:28:56.2Marshfield 9:20 min/m9 >711
71 690 Theresa Ryskoski 00:29:04.6DSHA 9:22 min/m18 >711
72 700 Mary Kate Woody 00:29:21.3DSHA 9:28 min/m19 >710
73 257 Tristan Persson 00:30:07.3Marshfield 9:43 min/m10 >712
74 701 Andie Zela-Koort 00:30:12.4DSHA 9:44 min/m20 >710
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 247 Taylor Geurink 00:30:39.7Marshfield 9:53 min/m11 >711
76 254 Marah Jicinsky 00:30:54.2Marshfield 9:58 min/m12 >710
77 565 Madisyn Kephart 00:31:42.9White Bear Lake Area 10:13 min/m15 >712
78 256 Madison Miller 00:31:43.7Marshfield 10:14 min/m13 >710
79 688 Casey O'neil 00:32:48.0DSHA 10:34 min/m21 >711
80 240 Trinity Aneshansley 00:33:29.4Marshfield 10:48 min/m14 >710
81 684 Catie Malone 00:34:19.4DSHA 11:04 min/m22 >79
82 699 Isabel Woller 00:34:30.9DSHA 11:08 min/m23 >711
83 689 Jessica Pena 00:34:35.9DSHA 11:09 min/m24 >79
84 258 Maddy Scheibe 00:34:40.6Marshfield 11:11 min/m15 >710
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D2

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 538 Kylie Wright 00:24:28.8West Salem 7:53 min/m1 19
2 55 Nicole Dorn 00:24:36.3Benilde-St. Margaret's 7:56 min/m1 210
3 61 Sammi Tarnowski 00:24:46.9Benilde-St. Margaret's 7:59 min/m2 310
4 532 Sydney Fitzpatrick 00:25:28.9West Salem 8:13 min/m2 49
5 57 Felisha Fox 00:25:35.9Benilde-St. Margaret's 8:15 min/m3 510
6 536 Peterson Sammy 00:26:09.3West Salem 8:26 min/m3 612
7 531 Mckenzi Fernholz 00:26:46.0West Salem 8:38 min/m4 711
8 60 Mackenzie Sawnson 00:27:21.7Benilde-St. Margaret's 8:49 min/m4 811
9 56 Isabel Flemming 00:27:35.3Benilde-St. Margaret's 8:53 min/m5 99
10 59 Kylie Nevells 00:27:47.0Benilde-St. Margaret's 8:57 min/m6 1010
11 58 Lillian Galvin 00:28:30.5Benilde-St. Margaret's 9:11 min/m7 1110
12 533 Haylee Gilster 00:30:33.7West Salem 9:51 min/m5 1210
13 530 Haley Dutton 00:31:27.5West Salem 10:08 min/m6 1312
14 535 Emma Lenselink 00:31:38.7West Salem 10:12 min/m7 149
15 529 Kenzie Dejno 00:32:09.2West Salem 10:22 min/m8 >712
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 109 Maggie Nesbit 00:27:30.8Chequamegon 8:52 min/m1 <511
2 106 Abby Bloomer 00:28:21.8Chequamegon 9:08 min/m2 <510
3 80 Megan Kohel 00:28:33.1Blair-Taylor 9:12 min/m1 <59
4 108 Cammi Hanish 00:28:58.1Chequamegon 9:20 min/m3 <512
5 400 Autumn Trzebiatowski 00:29:21.2Pacelli 9:28 min/m1 <59
6 110 Katie Wagner 00:29:44.7Chequamegon 9:35 min/m4 <511
7 387 Rosa Koch 00:30:04.9Pacelli 9:42 min/m2 <59
8 399 Leah Shibilski 00:30:31.7Pacelli 9:50 min/m3 <59
9 183 Laura Hilman 00:30:40.8Edgar 9:53 min/m1 <511
10 182 Mckenzie Durr 00:30:57.2Edgar 9:59 min/m2 <511
11 396 Evelyn Fang 00:31:19.5Pacelli 10:06 min/m4 <59
12 184 Angela Riehle 00:33:02.2Edgar 10:39 min/m3 <510
13 81 Ellie Kraemer 00:33:33.8Blair-Taylor 10:49 min/m2 <511
14 314 Olivia Burmeister 00:35:25.7McDonell 11:25 min/m1 <510
15 315 Mariah Dorn 00:35:49.3McDonell 11:33 min/m2 <510
16 317 Maddie Newton 00:36:18.2McDonell 11:42 min/m3 <511
17 318 Adrienne Polus 00:37:07.7McDonell 11:58 min/m4 <510
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

1 494 Mandy Behling 00:21:56.2D1Wayzata 7:04 min/m1 1
2 500 Libby Johnson 00:21:57.7D1Wayzata 7:05 min/m2 2
3 497 Evelyn Frenz 00:22:03.6D1Wayzata 7:06 min/m3 3
4 493 Julia Beckman 00:22:04.0D1Wayzata 7:07 min/m4 4
5 506 Emily Short 00:22:06.7D1Wayzata 7:07 min/m5 5
6 505 Audrey Severson 00:22:08.4D1Wayzata 7:08 min/m6 6
7 567 Haley Miller 00:22:17.6D1White Bear Lake Area 7:11 min/m1 7
8 573 Sydney Shah 00:22:21.9D1White Bear Lake Area 7:12 min/m2 8
9 568 Josie Moor 00:22:26.8D1White Bear Lake Area 7:14 min/m3 9
10 509 Molly Thompson 00:22:28.5D1Wayzata 7:15 min/m7 10
11 507 Hannah Sullivan 00:22:42.2D1Wayzata 7:19 min/m8 >7
12 559 Emma Deutsch 00:22:43.9D1White Bear Lake Area 7:19 min/m4 11
13 495 Anna Bumgardner 00:22:56.9D1Wayzata 7:24 min/m9 >7
14 501 Courtney Kern 00:22:57.7D1Wayzata 7:24 min/m10 >7
15 498 Ava Jean Gondeck 00:22:58.2D1Wayzata 7:24 min/m11 >7
16 669 Julie Demet 00:23:00.2D1DSHA 7:25 min/m1 12
17 681 Lilli Kenfield 00:23:00.4D1DSHA 7:25 min/m2 13
18 492 Grace Albright 00:23:02.6D1Wayzata 7:26 min/m12 >7
19 499 Anna Healy 00:23:08.7D1Wayzata 7:27 min/m13 >7
20 566 Claire Larson 00:23:16.0D1White Bear Lake Area 7:30 min/m5 14
21 508 Elizabeth Sullivan 00:23:17.5D1Wayzata 7:30 min/m14 >7
22 502 Ellen King 00:23:33.7D1Wayzata 7:36 min/m15 >7
23 671 Ellie Dunn 00:23:46.3D1DSHA 7:40 min/m3 15
24 625 Julia Hall 00:23:46.9D1Whitefish Bay 7:40 min/m1 16
25 504 Miranda Mead 00:23:48.1D1Wayzata 7:40 min/m16 >7
26 496 Chloe Doyle 00:23:50.4D1Wayzata 7:41 min/m17 >7
27 503 Izzi Lockheimer-Toso 00:23:59.9D1Wayzata 7:44 min/m18 >7
28 683 Katie Long 00:24:10.7D1DSHA 7:47 min/m4 17
29 538 Kylie Wright 00:24:28.8D2West Salem 7:53 min/m1 1
30 667 Emma Cayen 00:24:34.1D1DSHA 7:55 min/m5 18
31 555 Ashley Bader 00:24:34.4D1White Bear Lake Area 7:55 min/m6 19
32 55 Nicole Dorn 00:24:36.3D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 7:56 min/m1 2
33 61 Sammi Tarnowski 00:24:46.9D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 7:59 min/m2 3
34 679 Emma Hutchinson 00:25:02.7D1DSHA 8:04 min/m6 20
35 571 Elise Ogden 00:25:10.6D1White Bear Lake Area 8:07 min/m7 21
36 631 Anna Joergler 00:25:23.2D1Whitefish Bay 8:11 min/m2 22
37 532 Sydney Fitzpatrick 00:25:28.9D2West Salem 8:13 min/m2 4
38 672 Margot Dunn 00:25:29.9D1DSHA 8:13 min/m7 23
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

39 57 Felisha Fox 00:25:35.9D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 8:15 min/m3 5
40 622 Julia Buskirk 00:25:43.4D1Whitefish Bay 8:17 min/m3 24
41 693 Rachel Storts 00:25:45.1D1DSHA 8:18 min/m8 >7
42 695 Elena Valentyn 00:25:52.4D1DSHA 8:20 min/m9 >7
43 676 Coco Gusho 00:25:52.9D1DSHA 8:20 min/m10 >7
44 677 Claire Hubley 00:25:52.9D1DSHA 8:20 min/m11 >7
45 674 Sofi Garcia-Velez 00:25:55.9D1DSHA 8:21 min/m12 >7
46 685 Hannah Marlock 00:26:01.0D1DSHA 8:23 min/m13 >7
47 239 Jocie Anderson 00:26:07.2D1Marshfield 8:25 min/m1 25
48 536 Peterson Sammy 00:26:09.3D2West Salem 8:26 min/m3 6
49 698 Katie Wissing 00:26:09.3D1DSHA 8:26 min/m14 >7
50 680 Maddie Kalmer 00:26:11.8D1DSHA 8:27 min/m15 >7
51 673 Celia Gallagher 00:26:19.7D1DSHA 8:29 min/m16 >7
52 556 Alli Brown 00:26:19.9D1White Bear Lake Area 8:29 min/m8 >7
53 245 Emily Dzikowich 00:26:23.9D1Marshfield 8:30 min/m2 26
54 633 Patricia Mathu 00:26:26.0D1Whitefish Bay 8:31 min/m4 27
55 569 Melissa Moren 00:26:27.4D1White Bear Lake Area 8:32 min/m9 >7
56 621 Sarah Biskowitz 00:26:38.4D1Whitefish Bay 8:35 min/m5 28
57 636 Dora Peregrine 00:26:40.7D1Whitefish Bay 8:36 min/m6 29
58 531 Mckenzi Fernholz 00:26:46.0D2West Salem 8:38 min/m4 7
59 558 Michaela Craigan 00:26:49.6D1White Bear Lake Area 8:39 min/m10 >7
60 638 Carina Schiro 00:26:52.7D1Whitefish Bay 8:40 min/m7 30
61 261 Riley Slade 00:26:56.5D1Marshfield 8:41 min/m3 31
62 563 Charlotte Hetzer 00:27:08.7D1White Bear Lake Area 8:45 min/m11 >7
63 664 Rachel Bane 00:27:09.2D1DSHA 8:45 min/m17 >7
64 60 Mackenzie Sawnson 00:27:21.7D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 8:49 min/m4 8
65 574 Katelyn Whitehouse 00:27:25.3D1White Bear Lake Area 8:50 min/m12 >7
66 617 Claire Ali 00:27:30.2D1Whitefish Bay 8:52 min/m8 >7
67 109 Maggie Nesbit 00:27:30.8D3Chequamegon 8:52 min/m1 <5
68 56 Isabel Flemming 00:27:35.3D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 8:53 min/m5 9
69 59 Kylie Nevells 00:27:47.0D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 8:57 min/m6 10
70 262 Kendra Tremelling 00:28:08.4D1Marshfield 9:04 min/m4 32
71 564 Elizabeth Karp 00:28:12.6D1White Bear Lake Area 9:06 min/m13 >7
72 561 Angela Grill 00:28:18.1D1White Bear Lake Area 9:07 min/m14 >7
73 106 Abby Bloomer 00:28:21.8D3Chequamegon 9:08 min/m2 <5
74 630 Kaitlyn Jackson 00:28:22.2D1Whitefish Bay 9:09 min/m9 >7
75 241 Mattea Attoe 00:28:25.6D1Marshfield 9:10 min/m5 33
76 250 Rylee Hill 00:28:27.1D1Marshfield 9:10 min/m6 34
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

77 58 Lillian Galvin 00:28:30.5D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 9:11 min/m7 11
78 619 Coco Azcueta 00:28:32.3D1Whitefish Bay 9:12 min/m10 >7
79 629 Rachel Hoge 00:28:32.3D1Whitefish Bay 9:12 min/m11 >7
80 80 Megan Kohel 00:28:33.1D3Blair-Taylor 9:12 min/m1 <5
81 620 Alli Biskowitz 00:28:40.9D1Whitefish Bay 9:15 min/m12 >7
82 260 Karen Scheuer 00:28:42.1D1Marshfield 9:15 min/m7 35
83 251 Halle Hollatz 00:28:51.4D1Marshfield 9:18 min/m8 >7
84 252 Bailey-Ann Hollatz 00:28:56.2D1Marshfield 9:20 min/m9 >7
85 108 Cammi Hanish 00:28:58.1D3Chequamegon 9:20 min/m3 <5
86 690 Theresa Ryskoski 00:29:04.6D1DSHA 9:22 min/m18 >7
87 400 Autumn Trzebiatowski 00:29:21.2D3Pacelli 9:28 min/m1 <5
88 700 Mary Kate Woody 00:29:21.3D1DSHA 9:28 min/m19 >7
89 110 Katie Wagner 00:29:44.7D3Chequamegon 9:35 min/m4 <5
90 387 Rosa Koch 00:30:04.9D3Pacelli 9:42 min/m2 <5
91 257 Tristan Persson 00:30:07.3D1Marshfield 9:43 min/m10 >7
92 701 Andie Zela-Koort 00:30:12.4D1DSHA 9:44 min/m20 >7
93 399 Leah Shibilski 00:30:31.7D3Pacelli 9:50 min/m3 <5
94 533 Haylee Gilster 00:30:33.7D2West Salem 9:51 min/m5 12
95 247 Taylor Geurink 00:30:39.7D1Marshfield 9:53 min/m11 >7
96 183 Laura Hilman 00:30:40.8D3Edgar 9:53 min/m1 <5
97 254 Marah Jicinsky 00:30:54.2D1Marshfield 9:58 min/m12 >7
98 182 Mckenzie Durr 00:30:57.2D3Edgar 9:59 min/m2 <5
99 396 Evelyn Fang 00:31:19.5D3Pacelli 10:06 min/m4 <5

100 530 Haley Dutton 00:31:27.5D2West Salem 10:08 min/m6 13
101 535 Emma Lenselink 00:31:38.7D2West Salem 10:12 min/m7 14
102 565 Madisyn Kephart 00:31:42.9D1White Bear Lake Area 10:13 min/m15 >7
103 256 Madison Miller 00:31:43.7D1Marshfield 10:14 min/m13 >7
104 529 Kenzie Dejno 00:32:09.2D2West Salem 10:22 min/m8 >7
105 688 Casey O'neil 00:32:48.0D1DSHA 10:34 min/m21 >7
106 184 Angela Riehle 00:33:02.2D3Edgar 10:39 min/m3 <5
107 240 Trinity Aneshansley 00:33:29.4D1Marshfield 10:48 min/m14 >7
108 81 Ellie Kraemer 00:33:33.8D3Blair-Taylor 10:49 min/m2 <5
109 684 Catie Malone 00:34:19.4D1DSHA 11:04 min/m22 >7
110 699 Isabel Woller 00:34:30.9D1DSHA 11:08 min/m23 >7
111 689 Jessica Pena 00:34:35.9D1DSHA 11:09 min/m24 >7
112 258 Maddy Scheibe 00:34:40.6D1Marshfield 11:11 min/m15 >7
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

113 314 Olivia Burmeister 00:35:25.7D3McDonell 11:25 min/m1 <5
114 315 Mariah Dorn 00:35:49.3D3McDonell 11:33 min/m2 <5
115 317 Maddie Newton 00:36:18.2D3McDonell 11:42 min/m3 <5
116 318 Adrienne Polus 00:37:07.7D3McDonell 11:58 min/m4 <5
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D1Division

Team Name: Wayzata
Pos: 1Team Result: 15

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 1 Mandy Behling 00:21:57 1
2 2 Libby Johnson 00:21:58 2
3 3 Evelyn Frenz 00:22:04 3
4 4 Julia Beckman 00:22:05 4
5 5 Emily Short 00:22:07 5
6 6 Audrey Severson 00:22:09 6
7 10 Molly Thompson 00:22:29 10
8 11 Hannah Sullivan 00:22:43 >7
9 13 Anna Bumgardner 00:22:57 >7

10 14 Courtney Kern 00:22:58 >7
11 15 Ava Jean Gondeck 00:22:59 >7
12 18 Grace Albright 00:23:03 >7
13 19 Anna Healy 00:23:09 >7
14 21 Elizabeth Sullivan 00:23:18 >7
15 22 Ellen King 00:23:34 >7
16 25 Miranda Mead 00:23:49 >7
17 26 Chloe Doyle 00:23:51 >7
18 27 Izzi Lockheimer-Toso 00:24:00 >7
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D1Division

Team Name: White Bear Lake Area
Pos: 2Team Result: 49

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 7 Haley Miller 00:22:18 7
2 8 Sydney Shah 00:22:22 8
3 9 Josie Moor 00:22:27 9
4 12 Emma Deutsch 00:22:44 11
5 20 Claire Larson 00:23:17 14
6 31 Ashley Bader 00:24:35 19
7 35 Elise Ogden 00:25:11 21
8 52 Alli Brown 00:26:20 >7
9 55 Melissa Moren 00:26:28 >7

10 59 Michaela Craigan 00:26:50 >7
11 62 Charlotte Hetzer 00:27:09 >7
12 65 Katelyn Whitehouse 00:27:26 >7
13 71 Elizabeth Karp 00:28:13 >7
14 72 Angela Grill 00:28:19 >7
15 102 Madisyn Kephart 00:31:43 >7

Molly Bruesehoff
Katelyn Galvin
Hannah Hanson
Olivia Munson
Rebekah Rockford
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D1Division

Team Name: DSHA
Pos: 3Team Result: 75

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 16 Julie Demet 00:23:01 12
2 17 Lilli Kenfield 00:23:01 13
3 23 Ellie Dunn 00:23:47 15
4 28 Katie Long 00:24:11 17
5 30 Emma Cayen 00:24:35 18
6 34 Emma Hutchinson 00:25:03 20
7 38 Margot Dunn 00:25:30 23
8 41 Rachel Storts 00:25:46 >7
9 42 Elena Valentyn 00:25:53 >7

10 43 Coco Gusho 00:25:53 >7
11 44 Claire Hubley 00:25:53 >7
12 45 Sofi Garcia-Velez 00:25:56 >7
13 46 Hannah Marlock 00:26:02 >7
14 49 Katie Wissing 00:26:10 >7
15 50 Maddie Kalmer 00:26:12 >7
16 51 Celia Gallagher 00:26:20 >7
17 63 Rachel Bane 00:27:10 >7
18 86 Theresa Ryskoski 00:29:05 >7
19 88 Mary Kate Woody 00:29:22 >7
20 92 Andie Zela-Koort 00:30:13 >7
21 105 Casey O'neil 00:32:49 >7
22 109 Catie Malone 00:34:20 >7
23 110 Isabel Woller 00:34:31 >7
24 111 Jessica Pena 00:34:36 >7

Lauren Berridge
Kristen Coury
Cassie Dondlinger
Brigid Hughes
Siobhan O'donoghue
Carly Wilson
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D1Division

Team Name: Whitefish Bay
Pos: 4Team Result: 117

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 24 Julia Hall 00:23:47 16
2 36 Anna Joergler 00:25:24 22
3 40 Julia Buskirk 00:25:44 24
4 54 Patricia Mathu 00:26:27 27
5 56 Sarah Biskowitz 00:26:39 28
6 57 Dora Peregrine 00:26:41 29
7 60 Carina Schiro 00:26:53 30
8 66 Claire Ali 00:27:31 >7
9 74 Kaitlyn Jackson 00:28:23 >7

10 78 Coco Azcueta 00:28:33 >7
11 79 Rachel Hoge 00:28:33 >7
12 81 Alli Biskowitz 00:28:41 >7

Rachael Anderson
Rachel Harvey
Elisabeth Henley
Abby Hentzen
Caillyn Costello
Anna Flemma
Claire Lutchmansingh
Jessie Morton
Amelia Neitzel
Anna Saviano
Brooke Strye
Kate Van Dyke
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D1Division

Team Name: Marshfield
Pos: 5Team Result: 147

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 47 Jocie Anderson 00:26:08 25
2 53 Emily Dzikowich 00:26:24 26
3 61 Riley Slade 00:26:57 31
4 70 Kendra Tremelling 00:28:09 32
5 75 Mattea Attoe 00:28:26 33
6 76 Rylee Hill 00:28:28 34
7 82 Karen Scheuer 00:28:43 35
8 83 Halle Hollatz 00:28:52 >7
9 84 Bailey-Ann Hollatz 00:28:57 >7

10 91 Tristan Persson 00:30:08 >7
11 95 Taylor Geurink 00:30:40 >7
12 97 Marah Jicinsky 00:30:55 >7
13 103 Madison Miller 00:31:44 >7
14 107 Trinity Aneshansley 00:33:30 >7
15 112 Maddy Scheibe 00:34:41 >7

Haley Braund
Courtney Brown
Angelina Dunomes
Katelyn Gauerke
Emma Gilkerson
Maddie Haessly
Brooke Jackson
Dani Lyons
Kimberly Scheider
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D2Division

Team Name: Benilde-St. Margaret's 
Pos: 1Team Result: 27

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 32 Nicole Dorn 00:24:37 2
2 33 Sammi Tarnowski 00:24:47 3
3 39 Felisha Fox 00:25:36 5
4 64 Mackenzie Sawnson 00:27:22 8
5 68 Isabel Flemming 00:27:36 9
6 69 Kylie Nevells 00:27:48 10
7 77 Lillian Galvin 00:28:31 11

D2Division

Team Name: West Salem
Pos: 2Team Result: 30

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 29 Kylie Wright 00:24:29 1
2 37 Sydney Fitzpatrick 00:25:29 4
3 48 Peterson Sammy 00:26:10 6
4 58 Mckenzi Fernholz 00:26:47 7
5 94 Haylee Gilster 00:30:34 12
6 100 Haley Dutton 00:31:28 13
7 101 Emma Lenselink 00:31:39 14
8 104 Kenzie Dejno 00:32:10 >7

Elaura Clark
Brittany Kothari
Sierra Schwier
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D3Division

Team Name: Edgar
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 96 Laura Hilman 00:30:41 <5

D3Division

Team Name: McDonell
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 113 Olivia Burmeister 00:35:26 <5

D3Division

Team Name: Pacelli
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 87 Autumn Trzebiatowski 00:29:22 <5

D3Division

Team Name: Blair-Taylor
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 80 Megan Kohel 00:28:34 <5

D3Division

Team Name: Chequamegon
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 67 Maggie Nesbit 00:27:31 <5
2 73 Abby Bloomer 00:28:22 <5

D3Division

Team Name: Pacelli
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

2 90 Rosa Koch 00:30:05 <5
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D3Division

Team Name: McDonell
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

2 114 Mariah Dorn 00:35:50 <5

D3Division

Team Name: Edgar
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

2 98 Mckenzie Durr 00:30:58 <5

D3Division

Team Name: Blair-Taylor
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

2 108 Ellie Kraemer 00:33:34 <5

D3Division

Team Name: Edgar
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

3 106 Angela Riehle 00:33:03 <5

D3Division

Team Name: McDonell
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

3 115 Maddie Newton 00:36:19 <5

D3Division

Team Name: Pacelli
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

3 93 Leah Shibilski 00:30:32 <5
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D3Division

Team Name: Chequamegon
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

3 85 Cammi Hanish 00:28:59 <5
4 89 Katie Wagner 00:29:45 <5

D3Division

Team Name: McDonell
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

4 116 Adrienne Polus 00:37:08 <5

D3Division

Team Name: Pacelli
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

4 99 Evelyn Fang 00:31:20 <5
Madee Hartman
Ashley Hoerter

D3Division

Team Name: McDonell
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

Jainane Matthews
Helen Rada

D3Division

Team Name: Blair-Taylor
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

Erin Mcbain

D3Division

Team Name: Chequamegon
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

Robyn Chrouser
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